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B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
Acct#

2024 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

20

12 RENOVAT IONS 2
39

9.04 BATH/KIT-RENOV: -2
42

3 NEW -HOME 4A
000000

44

1 ADDITION/RENOV. 2
000000

70

6 ADDITION/RENOV 2
000000

79.03

1 NEW HOME 2
000000

81.01

9 RENOVATIONS 2
000000

81.04

18.04 NEW HOME 2
81.06

20 DORMER/INT. REN 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State = . ip
Property Location Zone Map
DHUL IPALA; SRINIVAS & NANCY T.

PO BOX 587 0000
ALPINE, "NJ 07620

35 RIO'VISTA DRIVE RA

PARK. KWAN MYUNG & HYANG LEE

20 ROBIN LANE 00000
ALPINE, NJ 07620

20 ROBIN LANE RAA
K1RSCHEN-HAMANI; JENNIFER

1006 CLOSTE CK 00000
ALPINE ;NJ 07620

1006 CLOSTER DOCK ROAD R4 4
MERXHUSHI, JUXHIN EUGENE ETALS

947 CLOSTER DOCK RD 00000
ALPINE, NJ 7620

947 CLOSTER DOCK ROAD R2B 4

KIM, DAVID HYUNG & JENNIFER

10 BRISTOL CT 00000
ALPINE, NJ 07620

10 BRISTOL COURT R1 7
CAMP TRUST

50 ALLISON RD 00000
ALPINE, NJ 07620

50 ALLISON ROAD RA 7
CHAN, RIZAL § & LIN, JENNIFER Y

7 SHERWOOD COURT 000
ALPINE, NJ 07620

7 SHERWOOD COURT RA 8

VK REALTY HOLDING LLC

12 MARGO WAY 00000
ALPINE, NJ 07620

12 MARGO WAY RA

SEOWO0: HOLDINGS AMERICA: INC

15 SCHAFFER RD 00000
ALPINE, NJ 07620

15 SCHAFFER ROAD RA

d

Lan Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

12

12

1

Net
Taxable
Value

124900

838500

147100

807300

1797600

817300

4653100

107000

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

11

11

12

12

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

41633

628875

134841

336375

1647800

817300

4653100

80250
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Quan
2023 Added
2024 Added

2023 Omit AA

2020 Omitted
2021 Omitted
2022 Omitted
2023 Omitted
2024 Omitted
ota

| 'Records: 9
Total ‘Due County:
Total Due Municipality:

COO00O O VO

Total Tax:

SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District

Total
933930

o000 O OO

20
48

o

8

Count

ProRatedO
8351800

OO0 O

211.37 (Added Assessments
106.36 (Added Assessments
317

73

Land

Taxes  County
0.0 226
68317.73 242
0.00 226
0.00 243
0.00 = 248
0.00 228
0.00 226
0.00 242
onl
OnI¥;
Impr Total

COO00O O O



